

GR Case No 129/2023 ( Reg No. 712/2023)

Order dated 15/5/2024 :

No step is taken by the parties. Due to resolution of Bar Association the case is adjourned today.  
To 24/7/2024 for appearance.

Judicial Magistrate 1<sup>st</sup> Court  
Raghunathpur