

Gr Case No 129/2023(CIS No 712/2023)

Order dated: 27/12/2025

Today is fixed for appear id W/A.

No step is taken by the parties.

Due to cease work adopted by the local Bar the case is adjourned.

Fix : 17/2/2025 for appeare id w/a .

D/C

Judicial Magistrate 1st Court
Raghunathpur

