

Gr Case No 129/2023 ( CIS No. 712/2023  
JO Code No. WB 01449

Order Dated: 04/8/25025

Today is fixed for evidence .

Accused is present.

Witnesses namely Ujjal Kr. Chatterjee ,Mrinal Kanti Chatterjee Apurba Chatterjee and MonojKumar Bauri are present and they examined and cross -examined and discharged as PW 1PW2 PW3 and PW4 respectively .

BC 11 is directed to issue summon upon Csw 5,csw 6 csw 7 and csw 8 .

Fix 08/9/2025 for evidence of csw 5 to csw 8

D/C

Judicial Magistrate 1st Court  
Raghunathpur